
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

Terri Yeager

mhackel@homburginc.comMike HackelHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163Sara Schultz

Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Contract 8515

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782Builders Exchange of WI

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175
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Contract 8515

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

1702 Pankratz Street

Madison, WI 53704

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

3186 County Road 550

Frankfort, OH 45628

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

The Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

jbenner@msa-ps.comMSA Professional Services, Inc. (608) 242-7779

richard 
Holevoet

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Jill Benner

58
rholevoet@dailyreporter.com

(608) 836-1071

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(740) 998-2122Kimberly Gragg kgragg@rocal.comRocal Inc.

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Lee Mackesey
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